
Line Part Number Delivery 
(ARO) QTY UoM Unit Price Extended 

Price

MTP - MTP coupler, Standard Footprint, Full Flange, Aqua, Opposed Key, 1 Plug USC # 7869 Aqua 
color,

$27.00$2.25EA121-2 WeeksCCI/7869/USC1

MTP coupler, Standard Footprint, Full Flange, Aqua, Opposed Key, 1 Plug USC # 7869 Aqua color,

$9,945.00$1.95EA51002-3 WeeksCCI/7869/USC2

MTP - MTP coupler, SC Footprint, Full Flange, Opposed Key; 1 Plugs USC# 12114 Aqua

$27.00$2.25EA121-2 WeeksCCI/12214/USC3

MTP - MTP coupler, SC Footprint, Full Flange, Opposed Key; 1 Plugs USC# 12114 Aqua

$9,945.00$1.95EA51002-3 WeeksCCI/12214/USC4

12F MTP Elite to 2X MT ferrules on 2X 1/8" Heat Shrink 50/125 OM3 50mm length Polarity per spec 
1000818-F-50

$421.60$105.40EA42-3 weeksCCI/1000818-F-505

12F MTP Elite to 2X MT ferrules on 2X 1/8" Heat Shrink 50/125 OM3 50mm length Polarity per spec 
1000818-F-50

$112,540.00$66.20EA1700TBDCCI/1000818-F-506

12F MTP Elite to 3X MT ferrules on 3X 1/8"2mm aqua sheathing 50/125 OM3 50mm length Polarity 
per spec 1000819-F-50

$1,124.80$140.60EA82-3 weeksCCI/1000819-F-507

12F MTP Elite to 3X MT ferrules on 3X 1/8"2mm aqua sheathing 50/125 OM3 50mm length Polarity 
per spec 1000819-F-50

$299,880.00$88.20EA3400TBDCCI/1000819-F-508

MTP(F) to MTP(F) jumper asm, 50/125 OM3, 3mm OFNP rnd cable, 3 meter length, polarity 1-12

$604.16$75.52EA82-3 weeksCCI/I11118P612-0039

SALES QUOTE SQ20743

Customer:

Prepared By:

Computer Crafts, Inc
57 Thomas Rd, P.O. Box 644
Hawthorne, NJ 07507-0644
USA
Phone: (973) 423-3500
Fax: (973) 423-1648

Southern Methodist University

John Fox

Date: 12/18/2020

Customer Contact: Andy Tiankuan Liu

Dear: Andy Tiankuan Liu,
Thank You for your interest in our products. We are pleased to provide you with a following quotation.
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Price

MTP(F) to MTP(F) jumper asm, 50/125 OM3, 3mm OFNP rnd cable, 3 meter length, polarity 1-12

$45,081.60$70.44EA6403-4 weeksCCI/I11118P612-00310

$479,596.16

NOTES: 
FCA Hawthorne NJ

Payment Terms: TBD
Prices valid for 60 days from the above date.
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me. Thank You for all your valuable time and consideration.
Best Regards,
John H.Fox
Director Fiber Optics Division
Computer Crafts
57 Thomas Rd.
Hawthorne NJ 07506
Phone: 973-423-3500 Ext. 120
Fax:     973-423-5103
email: jfox@computer-crafts.com
web: www.computer-crafts.com
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